Innovative Communication Solutions
SPECIFICATIONS
ELECTRICAL
Reflector aperture 1.8m
Reflector material Carbon fiber
Reflector type Offset
Tx frequency 13.75 to 14.5 GHz
Rx frequency 10.70 to 12.75 GHz

BUC mounting brackets WDA180KUMT-008 WDA180KUMT-024 WDA180KUMT-024 WDA180KUMT-080
WDA180KU-NA
HOW TO ORDER
246.7cm
50
.4c
m
A - Primary ACU Display
B - Navigation / Entry keys
C - Status Indicator
D - Power Switch
E - Firmware Upgrade Console InputEA B C D
IFL CABLE OPTIONS NN-FF NN-NN
IFL Cable (10m) WDIFLNN-FF-10 WDIFLNN-NN-10
MODEM CABLE OPTION (For iDirect product only)
MOD-CABLE
AC POWER PLUG NA = North America (NEMA 5/15)
 UK = United Kingdom (BS 1363)
 EU = Europe (CEE 7/7)
 IEC = IEC (60320 CIA)
 CN = China (Type I Plug)
INTEGRATION
Assembly, function verification, pointing test (standard product/RF packages only)